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Directorate Of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION, MAHARASHTRA STATE

for the year 2025-2026

List o_f_andldates Applied !'g_r CAP/Management Vacancy

! SSC  SS C
Application Name of ssc | WG | .
Sr.No. Type Gender Maths Science English
Id Candidate % 1
% % %
ANUSHKA | PASSED WITH
1 DEN25251395 . \io /OMS FEMALE 63.0066.00 ‘59.00 2600 (ol
GURAO TYPE |
2 :DEN25174563 e s mn.ao.az.oo 68.00  73.00
'MEHER VARAD  TYPE | i
3 DEN25103668. rimepene A .HALE 71.4047.00 65.00 80.00 -
HATTI MITALI  TYPE |
4 DEN251.48639 . A FEMALE bss.oo‘51.or.a f3_5'°° ;58.00 -
ASMITA TYPE . |
S DEN25218299 0 . o A FEMALE 49.6042.00 4500  60.00
6 oenzsizzzrs har N0 YPE Mae 70005700 s0.00 7100 -
7 DENZ5142395 MANE SHRAVANL (TYPE |coy\ e 58.4049.00 45.00 [64.00 -
i ATUL A | o { }
\PARTH DEEPAK  TYPE | ! f
8 DEN25270901 .0 A MALE  77.2064.00 77.00  83.00
o DEN25208766 “NSARIANZAL ITYPE |, e  61.0067.00 48.00 63.00 -
AFZAL A ' - I -
SARGAR DINESH TYPE .
10 DEN25228800 [\ oo n 'MALE 54,.2041.00 43,00 (62.00 -
KIRAN VINOD  TYPE
M K A 2 2 -
11 |DEN25271052 [yro o Ia ALE J73 40..5.7 00 85.00 70.00
SAWANT ADHIRA : :
12 DEN25107161 g, OMS FEMALE 81.6785.00 84.00 74.00 -
‘GARGI VIJAY TYPE | i : 2
13 .Dsnzswmn AT A FEMALE ..52.60,37.00 136.00 '?1..00.
i 'PATIL ARYAN TYPE : :
14 __95"25190232-umsssn A MaE ms.x.aorsa.uo 54.00 59.00 -
15 DEN25246B11 RAI SANVI AJAY :PPE FEMALE 70.6063.00 66.00 84.00 -
16 |DEN25131505 DESAI SARTHAK TYPE e 69.4076.00 5600 73.00 -
‘ SUNIL A _ i
SUPEKAR TYPE
17 [DEN25101924 ;i cay 4 FEMALE sq.zuiss.oo 59.00  60.00
DALVI AYYAN  TYPE _ |
18 DEN25168540 4110 A MALE  75.4071.00 78.00  68.00
: TYPE
19 DEN25212816 OM BHUTKAR "' MALE  75.1760.00 58.00 91.00 -
l PATILADITYA  TYPE -
20 DENZ5246031 gt ANDRA A MALE :76,60:61.00 51.00 64.00 -
'PURVA SANDIP
21 DEN25110569 o ree oms FEMALE 71.8058.00 50.00 6200 -
LANGI MRUDUL  TYPE
22 DEN25117661 [ Co A MALE  69.6052.00 59.00 58.00 -
23 DEN2S177802 AMBEYASH - TYPE |, ¢ 48.0039.00 7200 3500 -
PRAN A _ .
'DALVI MAYUR  TYPE i
24 DEN25178072 e A MALE  70.6064.00 48.00  67.00
'PAWAR JAYESH  TYPE |
25 DEN25197991 o AT MALE  76.4077.00 81.00 :ss.oo
i ANSHULA TYPE
Fi . . o 87, -
26 “nsuzsmazas‘ MURUGAN A EMALE _7930.05500 56.00  87.00 N :
DIGHE Lryee ASSED WITH
27 DEN25246779 DATTATRAY AT MALE  624048.00 48.00  46.00  OTHER THAN
[DNYANESHWAR 'SCIENCE/MCVC
'YADAV PIYUSH ;“,PE :
28 DEN25214822 KUMAR ! MALE  55.8057.00 45.00 59.00 -
SHIVSHANKAR _ ; |
MORE ATHARV ~ TYPE i { -
29 DEN25138476 " ACMALE  68.806200 64.00 67.00
GHARGE PRANAV TYPE |
30. DEN25221165 o A M .79.20‘77.00 74.00 ‘79.00 -
31 |DEN25131206 JADHAV MAYANK [TYPE |\ e '50.0042.00 44.00 (7200 -
MILIND A
KADAM AARYA  TYPE
32 .DENZSIZBJH aTREH A FEMALE 67.8067.00 73.00 5800 - .
KUMARI SANJEEV PASSED WITH
21011 'FEMAI A 8 8 B =
33 |DENZ5121011 o omMs LE 55.1754.00 50.00 53 00” scrence
CHAVAN YASH  TYPE | . i .
34 .oemsxmssl s i A T MALE  65.8057.00 50.00 6200 -
_ KANKOSHE o _
35 DEN25195622 HARSHADA A FEMALE 78.0085.00 5400 7600 -
GANESH | _
SANDAV '“,PE
36 DEN25150052 HARNISHA A FEMALE 76.4066.00 50.00 79.00 -
TUKARAM i
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DEN25114368
DEN25134027
DEN25225165
’DEN25162972

DEN25164455

DEN25225446
DEN25162734

.DEN25272114

DEN25150576

'SHLOAK DEEPAK TYPE

THAKUR A
ZEESHAN RAZAK TYPE
SHAIKH A
TANVI VDAY TYPE
MALGHE A
ADHIKARI ANIKET TYPE
JAYCHANDRA A
SHOURYA RAJESH TYPE
WAGH A ]
'DADIALA VEER  TYPE
'PARITOSH A
ADITI

MALLIKARJUN :"'E
TOTIGER I

RODE GAURAV  TYPE
SANJAY A
YADAV URMI TYPE
RAJESH A

Directorate Of Technical Education, Maharashtra State, Mumbai

MALE
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{FEMALE

MALE

MALE

MALE

FEMALE

MALE

FEMALE

157.50 39.00

73.17:69.00

176.50/54.00

78.17 68.00

78.33.71.00
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